Block 33, a total of approximately 40,000 SF of land comprised of R140428, R140426, 
R140425, R140427, located at 125 NW Fourth Ave., Portland, OR 97209  

PARKING AGREEMENT: Assignment and assumption of existing parking management contract.   

PURCHASE PRICE: Seven Million Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand dollars ($7,250,000)  

EARNEST MONEY: One Hundred and Fifty Thousand ($150,000) promissory note, to be converted to 
cash within three (3) days of Prosper Portland Board approval and credited toward Purchase Price.   

PAYMENT OF PURCHASE PRICE: The balance of the purchase price to be paid by Buyer in cash (or cash 
equivalent) at closing.